
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
   

 
 

  
        

 
  

  

   
 

 

 
 

1 
 
 
 

 

2 
   

 
 

3 
  

4 
   

 
 

5 
 

 

 

 
 
 

6 
 
       

  7 
 

 
6:30 pm                    
  Adult Prayer, 
  Bible Study   

 8 
 

 

 

9 
 

10 
 

 

 

 

 

11 
 

 
 

   

 

12 
  

 
 

 

13   
 
 
 
 

 
 

  14  

 

 
6:30 pm                    
  Adult Prayer,   
  Bible Study 

  15 
 

16 
 
 
 

  

17 
 

 
 

 18 
    
 

 
 

       19 
 
 

  20 
 

 
 

21 
 

 
6:30 pm                    
  Adult Prayer   
  Bible Study 

22 
 

 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25   

   

 
   
 
 
 

26 
 
 

   
 

27 
 
 
 

28 
 

 
6:30 pm                    
  Adult Prayer   
  Bible Study 

29 30 31 

9:00 am   
  Retired       
  Guys Breakfast  

9:00 am   
  Retired       
  Guys Breakfast  

11:30 am   
               GALS   

Lunch at                        
                  Maple 

Tree 

 

 

Mike Watson 

You rule over the surging sea;                              
when its waves mount up, You still them. ~Psalm 89:9 

 

11:00 am  
Beacons Brunch 
at Celoron Park 

Communion 
Service 

 

 5    Brian C. 
 7    Madilyn P,   
       Martha P. 
 8    Gladys S. 
 9    Erica L,   
       Tim S. 

 
11     Jean M 
12    Greg T 
16    Ross C, 
       Phyllis F, 
       Ron S. 

 
18     Carol V. 
24    Vonnie T. 
26    Dianne S. 
29    David T.     

  1 Pastor Al & Marie D. 
  9 Brian & Sara P. 
 26 Al & Pat S. 
 28 Joe & Jean W. 
 29 Mitch & Lottie A. 

10:00 am   
Property    
Committee  

6:30 pm         

5:30 pm 

6:30 pm 
11:00 am 

12:30 pm   
  Youth Leader  
  Meeting 

12:30 pm   
  Breeze Orientation 
  for youth leaders 



 

If you DISCOVER PRIOR TO YOUR SCHEDULED DATE 
that you cannot serve, please:  

(1) Please, refer to other department service schedules to avoid conflicts when                                                 
making your own substitution arrangements, and (2) notify your department leader.    

For emergency, last-minute cancellations, please: notify your department leader. 
Team Leaders: Dianne S. (Nursery), Janet P. (Children’s Church), Josiah C. (Technology) 

MINISTRY AREA 
SUNDAY   
8/4/24 

SUNDAY         
8/11/24 

SUNDAY 
8/18/24 

SUNDAY 
8/25/24 

Nursery 
(0-3 years old) 

Debby C. 
Jessica F. 

Jean M. 
Pat F. Al & Pat 

Flo 
Shiloh 

Children’s Church No Children’s Church This Month: Kids’ Corner with Janet Price                                        

Welcome Desk Flo Jackie 

Foyer Greeters Al & Pat 

Sound System              
(Service/Practice) 

Ernie 
Josiah 

Josiah 
Josiah 

Lydia 
Lydia 

Ernie 
Lydia 

Livestream                
Operators Josiah Ernie Stephanie Josiah 

Graphics           
(Service/Practice) 

Ashley 
Judy 

Judy 
Jill 

Jill 
Stephanie 

Stephanie 
Judy 

Lockup Deacon Paul 


