You rule over the surging sea; when its waves mount up, You still them. ~Psalm 89:9

ALL EVEND AR	E ARRIECT TO CHA	INGE. PLEASE GHE	CK THE WEBSITE O	R CALL THE CHUP	KCH-IF-YOU HAV	E QUESTIONS.
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	T W T F S 2 3 4 5 6 9 10 11 12 13 16 17 18 19 20 23 24 25 26 27 30 31	SEPTEMB S M T W T 1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 22 23 24 25 26 29 30 - - -	F S 6 7 13 14 20 21	1	2	3
Communion Service	6:30 pm 5 DEACONS MEETING	6	7 6:30 pm Adult Prayer, Bible Study	8	9	10:00 am Property Committee
12:30 pm 11 Youth Leader Meeting	5:30 pm 12 STAMP!/	11:00 am Beacons Brunch at Celoron Park	9:00 am Retired Guys Breakfast 6:30 pm Adult Prayer, Bible Study	15	16	17
12:30 pm 18 Breeze Orientation for youth leaders	19	20	11:30 am GALS Lunch at Maple Tree 6:30 pm Adult Prayer Bible Study	22	23	24
25	26	6:30 pm Autos Night Eut	9:00 am Retired Guys Breakfast 6:30 pm Adult Prayer Bible Study	29	30	31

- Brian C. 5
- Madilyn P, Martha P.
- Gladys S. 8
- Erica L, Tim S.
- Jean M
- 11
- **Greg T** 12
- Ross C, 16 Phyllis F, Ron S.
- Carol V. 18
- Vonnie T. 24
- 26 Dianne S.
- David T. 29

- Pastor AI & Marie D. 1
- 9 Brian & Sara P.
- Al & Pat S. 26
- Joe & Jean W. 28
- 29 Mitch & Lottie A.



If you DISCOVER PRIOR TO YOUR SCHEDULED DATE that you cannot serve, please:

(1) Please, refer to other department service schedules to avoid conflicts when making your own substitution arrangements, and (2) notify your department leader.

For emergency, last-minute cancellations, please: notify your department leader.

Team Leaders: Dianne S. (Nursery), Janet P. (Children's Church), Josiah C. (Technology)

MINISTRY AREA	SUNDAY 8/4/24	SUNDAY 8/11/24	SUNDAY 8/18/24	SUNDAY 8/25/24			
Nursery (0-3 years old)	Debby C. Jessica F.	Jean M. Pat F.	Al & Pat	Flo Shiloh			
Children's Church	No Children's Church This Month: Kids' Corner with Janet Price						
Welcome Desk	Flo)	Jackie				
Foyer Greeters	Al & Pat						
Sound System (Service/Practice)	Ernie Josiah	<u>Josiah</u> Josiah	Lydia Lydia	Erŋie Lydia			
Livestream Operators	Josiah	Erŋie	Stephanie	Josiah			
Graphics (Service/Practice)	Ashley Judy	<u>Judy</u> Jill	<u>Jill</u> Stephanie	Stephanie Judy			
Lockup Deacon	Paul						